11 Mayis 2018 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 PIANO SONATA(®)

2 OGLUMBERAT(2)
3 BAYBASKAN(1)
4 ZAFER ATESI(7)
5 FINESSE(5)

6 SERHUNCAN(3)

7 VICTORY IS OURS(4)

Yas
4yda

6yda
6yda
4yda
4yaa
S5yda

Syaa

Yaris Sonuglan

G3

1.)145.000 &
1.)36.250 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOROK (IRE) - EMVA

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - HALLING CHARGE (GB)
FLIERS FANTASY - BEST QUEEN

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - GOLD HYPERION

LUXOR - FLYING SAUCER

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - FINCAN

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - LOVELY DOYOUN

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

2.)58.000 v

2.)14.500 &
Siklet Jokey
58 OYILDIRIM
59,5 GKOCAKAYA
59,5 F.YUKSEL
58 MGICEK
58 S.KAYA
59,5 ASOZEN
595 AGELIK

3.)29.000 v
3)7250 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii
OGU. YALCIN METACAR
BUL. DOGAN ACIFTCI
MEH. ELMASER  MANAT
BED. AKBULUT  MAKBULUT
ERG. KALABAK  Y.DEMRKIRAN
OZE.INCEGUL  N.GUVEN
YIL. GELGIN AKUCUKAKSOY

GUNUN GANYANI(6) 2,45 b, IKILi(2/6) 3,60 , SIRALI IKILi(6/2) 3,70 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/2/1) :11,63 4, 4. CIFTE(2/6) 8,65 ©

Derece

2.34.58

2.34.77

2.34.80

2.34.99

2.35.31

2.35.60

2.36.23

istanbul Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

2400 Gim

Gy
1,65

2,15
11,45
745
3,35
15,20

2,65

4)14500 ¢
4)36251

AGF
39.37(1)

19.61(2)
2.6(6)
5.16(5)
134(4)
2.44(7)

17.42(3)

St
1

6

5

7

Fark
1,5 Boy

Bas

1 Boy

GGk HP

4 boy

128

127

118

108

119

113

121



